Product Specifications
The Thermo Scientific Orion Star
A322 Conductivity Portable
Meter is the top choice for
testing samples anywhere.
It is rugged and dependable,
making it ideal for every sample,
every day, everywhere.

Thermo Scientific Orion Star A322 Conductivity Portable Meter
Specifications and Ordering Information
S-STARA322-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
STARA3220 Orion STAR A322 Conductivity Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed)
STARA3225 Orion STAR A322 Conductivity Portable Meter Kit
- 013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with
  3m cable, K=0.475
- 01100710 conductivity standard pouches, 1413 µS,
  pack of 10
- 911110 rinse solution, pack of 10
- Protective armor with electrode holder
- Hard carrying case
- Four AA batteries (installed)
Accessories
STARA-CS Hard carrying case for Orion Star A-series
portable meters
1210005 Soft carrying case for Orion Star, Star Plus and
Star A-series portable meters
STARA-AR Armor for Orion Star A-series portable meters,
includes electrode holders for pH, conductivity and
DO probes
STARA-ESCD Conductivity and DO probe holder for Orion Star
A-series armor
STARA-ESPH pH electrode holder for Orion Star A-series armor
013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 1.5m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 3m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013020MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 6m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013025MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 10m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
1010003 Optional universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
011008 Orion conductivity standard, 100 µS/cm,
5x60 mL bottles